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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200708200003
90110

08/20/2007
08:25:53 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37

120

200508260004
42250

Lot#:7-254
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

200702230000
84980

02/23/2007
03:14:13 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

36

33

Lot#:2947
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

200702230000
84990

02/23/2007
03:14:14 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGHLAND
LAKES
HOMES LLC

37

130

Lot#:16
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

200703290001
41450

03/29/2007
10:53:20 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

TOWN
BUILDERS INC

32

91

200211040005
44530

Lot#:11-21
Lot:B Blk:11
Book:32 Pg:91
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE Il RE
SUBDIVISION
OF LOTS 11-
21 & 11-22
BLOCK 11




