Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 35; Name= COMPASS BANK; Date Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200708200003 90110	08/20/2007 08:25:53 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD			37	120	200508260004 42250	Lot#:7-254 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
200702230000 84980	02/23/2007 03:14:13 PM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC			36	33		Lot#:2947 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
200702230000 84990	02/23/2007 03:14:14 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC			37	130		Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200703290001 41450	03/29/2007 10:53:20 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TOWN BUILDERS INC			32	91	200211040005 44530	Lot#:11-21 Lot:B Blk:11 Book:32 Pg:91 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE II RE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 11- 21 & 11-22 BLOCK 11